
 

Abreast with 
happenings on the 

field:

Perception of field 
needs

Research enquiries 
market, surveys, 
project surveys:

Identification of highly 
rewarding and paying 

jobs; creation of 
enterprises with small 

capital set up.

Search for partners 

Access to training:

Adapted training and 
owning up of actions 

by beneficiaries

Own up social insertion 
mechanism:

- Micro finance for income 
generating activities and 
small dimension integrated 
projects.

- The Placement Centre for 
job Seekers

- Assistance to 
entrepreneurship

Periodic evaluation of 
action :

Capacity to provide 
jobs and revenues, to 
create and develop 

small scale enterprises 
with small capital set 

up

ASAFE DIAGRAM 

1 

6 
2 

3 

4 

5 


